

Posición	Concepto	Cantidad	Posición	Concepto	Cantidad
1	Protetion of blade	1	24	Up sleeve	1
2	3T blade	1	25	Fixed seat for handle	1
2-1	Trimmer head	1	26	Round pin 3*20	2
3	Gear case assy	1	27	Pressing plate of handle	1
3-1	Screw M5	1	28	Pressing plate of handle	1
3-2	Protective cover	1	29	Lock nut	1
3-3	Upper Pressure Plate	1	30	Screw M6	1
3-4	Dust cover	1	31	Logo Plate	1
3-5	Spline pads	1	32	Seat of rings	1
3-6	Bore retaining ring $\varnothing$ 32	1	33	Throttle Cable Comp	1
3-7	Bearing 6201 (closed)	1	33-1	Pan head tapping screws ST3.5x12	5
3-8	Spline shaft	1	33-2	Pan head tapping screws ST3.5x14	2
3-9	Passive gear	1	33-3	Hexagonal nut M5	1
3-10	Bearing 6000 (closed type)	3	33-4	Throttle handle right cover	1
3-11	Gearbox	1	33-5	Throttle trigger	1
3-12	Pull pin	1	33-6	Triggrer torsion spring	1
3-13	Pull pin spring	1	33-7	Trigger control arm	1
3-14	Gear lever seat	1	33-8	Limit block	1
3-15	Gear lever	1	33-9	Triggrer Control Arm Torsion Spring	1
3-16	M4 self-locking nut	1	33-10	Self-Locking Pin	1
3-17	Hexagonal flange bolts M8x10	1	33-11	Throttle handle left cover	1
3-18	Main gear	1	33-12	Large flat head Phillips slotted screw M5x33	1
3-19	Retaining ring for hole $\varnothing$ 28	1	33-13	Self-Locking spring	1
3-20	Retaining ring for shaft $\varnothing$ 10	1	33-14	Self-Locking button	1
4	Combination screw M5*25	1	33-15	Throttle cable bellows	1
5	Combination screw M5*14	1	33-16	Throttle cable wire (with switch)	1
6	Hexagon nuts M5	1	33-17	Throttle cable	1
7	self-tapping screw ST4.2*12	3	34	Throttle Cable Clip	1
8	Knife for cutting nylon line	1	35	Left Throttle Cable Comp	1
9	grass flap	1	36	Bow plate platen	1
10	Junction plate	1	37	Locating Rubber	2
11	Screw M6*30	2	38	Bolt M6*20	4
12	Front fixed seat	1	39	Bolt M5*12	1
13	Bolt M5*35	1	40	Housing assy	1
14	Oil beraing	6	40-1	Hole retaining ring $\varnothing$ 45	1
15	Down sleeve	1	40-2	Connection Tube	1
16	Transmission shaft	1	40-3	Shock absorbing sleeve	1
17	Working shaft	1	40-4	Shaft retaining ring $\varnothing$ 15	1
18	self-tapping screw ST5*14	21	40-5	Output seat	1
19	Aluminum Fixing Block	1	40-6	Bearing 6202	1
20	Screw M5	2	40-7	Bore retaining ring $\varnothing$ 35	1
21	Bolt M5*14	2	40-8	Passive disc	1
22	Holder for damped spring	4	41	508-TT Engine	1
23	Damped spring	4			

